THE DATASHEET OF
AUIPS2052G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
May 9
th
, 2012
Automotive grade
AUIPS2051L/AUIPS2052G

www.irf.com 14
Part Marking Information
Ordering Information
Base Part Number Package Type
Standard Pack
Complete Part Number
Form Quantity
AUIPS2051L SOT223
Tube 80 AUIPS2051L
Tape and reel 2500 AUIPS2051LTR
AUIPS2052G SO8
Tube 95 AUIPS2052G
Tape and reel 2500 AUIPS2052GTR
AUIPS2051L/AUIPS2052G
www.irf.com 15
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Unless specifically designated for the automotive market, International Rectifier Corporation and its subsidiaries (IR)